
 
 

2016 SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM 
Main Office Line: 323­234­3030 

 

Michael Flood, President & CEO, ext 148, m​flood@lafoodbank.org 

 

Mario Haug, Chief Development Officer, ext 147, m​haug@lafoodbank.org 

 

Shaena Engle, Director of Marketing & Communications, ext 134, sengle@lafoodbank.org 

 

Kim Belcher­Morris, Director of Major Gifts, ext 146, k​morris@lafoodbank.org 

 

Sherry Wickware, Director of Annual Giving & Donor Relations, ext 140, s​wickware@lafoodbank.org  

 

Felice Myers, Director of Foundation Relations, ext 189, f​myers@lafoodbank.org   

 

Cece Forrester, Assistant to the CEO & CDO, ext 199, c​forrester@lafoodbank.org 

 

Jeanna Kindle, Chief Product Acquisition Officer, ext 129, jk​indle@lafoodbank.org 

 

Ana Martinez, Volunteer Director, ext 144, a​martinez@lafoodbank.org 

 

Liz Cervantes, Agency Relations & Product Donations Director, ext 132, e​cervantes@lafoodbank.org  

 

Hilda Ayala, Delivery Programs Director, ext 168, h​ayala@lafoodbank.org 

 

Henry Martinez, Operations Director, ext 126, h​martinez@lafoodbank.org 

 

Weldon Wu, Chief Information Officer, ext 142, w​wu@lafoodbank.org 

 

Czarina Luna, Chief Financial Officer, ext 1​36, c​luna@lafoodbank.org 

 

Peter Felix, Director of Inventory Control, ext 145, p​felix@lafoodbank.org 

 

Alicia Cardenas, Human Resources Director, ext 157, a​cardenas@lafoodbank.org 

 


